
juan
5.5 kW 11 de Abril de 2024

1C 123412341234

1,188 kW/h $ 4,192

10 1,271 kW/h $27

99.35 % BIMESTRE $ 4,165

$25,153.74 MXN $163.26 MXN $24,990.48 MXN

550 W 10 28 m 2



Propuesta 1 11 de Abril de 2024 26 de Abril de 2024

20240001

juan  

10 Canadian Solar PV Module 550W

Subtotal $ 0.00

TOTAL (MXN) $ 0.00



1 $ 25,153.74 $ 163.26 $ 0.00 $ 24,990.48 $ 24,990.48 $ 24,990.48

2 $ 25,908.35 $ 168.16 $ 0.00 $ 25,740.19 $ 25,740.19 $ 50,730.67

3 $ 26,685.60 $ 173.20 $ 0.00 $ 26,512.40 $ 26,512.40 $ 77,243.07

4 $ 27,486.17 $ 178.40 $ 0.00 $ 27,307.77 $ 27,307.77 $ 104,550.85

5 $ 28,310.76 $ 183.75 $ 0.00 $ 28,127.01 $ 28,127.01 $ 132,677.85

6 $ 29,160.08 $ 189.26 $ 0.00 $ 28,970.82 $ 28,970.82 $ 161,648.67

7 $ 30,034.88 $ 194.94 $ 0.00 $ 29,839.94 $ 29,839.94 $ 191,488.61

8 $ 30,935.93 $ 200.79 $ 0.00 $ 30,735.14 $ 30,735.14 $ 222,223.75

9 $ 31,864.01 $ 206.81 $ 0.00 $ 31,657.19 $ 31,657.19 $ 253,880.94

10 $ 32,819.93 $ 213.02 $ 0.00 $ 32,606.91 $ 32,606.91 $ 286,487.85

11 $ 33,804.52 $ 219.41 $ 0.00 $ 33,585.12 $ 33,585.12 $ 320,072.96

12 $ 34,818.66 $ 225.99 $ 0.00 $ 34,592.67 $ 34,592.67 $ 354,665.63

13 $ 35,863.22 $ 232.77 $ 0.00 $ 35,630.45 $ 35,630.45 $ 390,296.08

14 $ 36,939.12 $ 239.75 $ 0.00 $ 36,699.36 $ 36,699.36 $ 426,995.44

15 $ 38,047.29 $ 246.95 $ 0.00 $ 37,800.34 $ 37,800.34 $ 464,795.79

16 $ 39,188.71 $ 254.35 $ 0.00 $ 38,934.35 $ 38,934.35 $ 503,730.14

17 $ 40,364.37 $ 261.98 $ 0.00 $ 40,102.38 $ 40,102.38 $ 543,832.52

18 $ 41,575.30 $ 269.84 $ 0.00 $ 41,305.46 $ 41,305.46 $ 585,137.98

19 $ 42,822.56 $ 277.94 $ 0.00 $ 42,544.62 $ 42,544.62 $ 627,682.60

20 $ 44,107.24 $ 286.28 $ 0.00 $ 43,820.96 $ 43,820.96 $ 671,503.56

21 $ 45,430.45 $ 294.87 $ 0.00 $ 45,135.59 $ 45,135.59 $ 716,639.14

22 $ 46,793.37 $ 303.71 $ 0.00 $ 46,489.65 $ 46,489.65 $ 763,128.80

23 $ 48,197.17 $ 312.82 $ 0.00 $ 47,884.34 $ 47,884.34 $ 811,013.14

24 $ 49,643.08 $ 322.21 $ 0.00 $ 49,320.87 $ 49,320.87 $ 860,334.02

25 $ 51,132.37 $ 331.87 $ 0.00 $ 50,800.50 $ 50,800.50 $ 911,134.52


